ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SA1666
CRAIGHEAD CO. SEALING NO. 3 (S)
STATE AID COUNTY JOB (CODE 9970)

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO SEAL APPROXIMATELY 20.15 MILES OF VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN CRAIGHEAD
COUNTY. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF FOG SEAL, ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC,
PAVEMENT MARKING, AND MISC. ITEMS.

ROUTES:

COUNTY:
LENGTH:

VARIOUS

CRAIGHEAD
20.15 miles in length.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES ARE INVOLVED:

401005
402114
402501
601001
603009
604003
718001
718101
718203

FOG SEAL (TYPE 2) 24,686.00
MINERAL AGGR.IN A.S.T.(CL4) 3,086.00
REJUVINATING EMULSIFIED ASPH (CMS-1PC) 74,059.00
MOBILIZATION 1.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1.00
SIGNS 1,260.00
REFL.PAINT PVYMT.MRK.WH(4") 49,844.00
REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.YL(4") 147,632.00
REFL.PAINT PVYMT.MRK.(RR EMB.) 1.00
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THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS CONTRACT ON OR BEFORE October 11, 2024.



