ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SA1666

CRAIGHEAD CO. SEALING NO. 3 (S)

STATE AID COUNTY JOB (CODE 9970)

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO SEAL APPROXIMATELY 20.15 MILES OF VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN CRAIGHEAD COUNTY. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF FOG SEAL, ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND MISC. ITEMS.

ROUTES: VARIOUS

COUNTY: CRAIGHEAD

LENGTH: 20.15 miles in length.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES ARE INVOLVED:

401005	FOG SEAL (TYPE 2)	24,686.00	GAL
402114	MINERAL AGGR.IN A.S.T.(CL4)	3,086.00	TON
402501	REJUVINATING EMULSIFIED ASPH (CMS-1PC)	74,059.00	GAL
601001	MOBILIZATION	1.00	L.S.
603009	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.00	L.S.
604003	SIGNS	1,260.00	SQFT
718001	REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.WH(4")	49,844.00	LF
718101	REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.YL(4")	147,632.00	LF
718203	REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.(RR EMB.)	1.00	EACH

THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS CONTRACT ON OR BEFORE October 11, 2024.